
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

20cm x 2col.

PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/452(2021-22)

DONATE FOR DIAMER BASHA & MOHMAND DAMS

WAPDA Decade of Dams

INVITATION TO BID

Chief Engineer (Power) GB
Barotha – Attock

2. A complete set of each bidding documents for above works may be purchased by 
an interested eligible bidder on submission of a written application on original letter 
pad of firm to the office given below along with clear / readable copy of CNIC of firm 
owner and upon payment of non-refundable fee for each work as mentioned above 
in the account Misc; Collection GB Barotha payable at Habib Bank Limited, Attock 
City Branch, Attock (A/C No. 06620050001701) and acquire the bidding document 
from the office of Executive Engineer (Colony), WAPDA, Barotha-Attock (Tel # 
057-2366058) as per above schedule. The contractor will show the original PEC 
registration certificate, otherwise bidding document will not be issued. 
3. All bids must be accompanied by a bid security @ 02% of the quoted Bid price in 
the shape of CDR in favour of Chief Engineer (Power) GB, Barotha. All bids must be 
delivered in Conference Room of main office building, Power Complex Colony, 
Barotha-Attock and will be opened as per above schedule in the presence of bidders 
or their authorized representatives. Bid(s) received after closing date and time will 
not be entertained.
4. Bidding documents shall be issued to Contractors/Authorized representative for 
particular work on production of original attorney on Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs. 
100/- against each mentioned work and duly attested by Notary Public etc. upon 
production of original CNIC.
5. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website: www.ppra.org.pk. All rights 
are reserved as per PPRA rules 2004.

1. Chief Engineer (Power) GB, Barotha invites sealed bids from the contractors 
registered / licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in the appropriate 
category C-6 or above renewed for the financial year 2021-22. Only registered firms 
who are on Active Taxpayers List (ATL) of FBR will be eligible for obtaining bidding 
documents for the following works.

Work No. Description of work Completion 
period 

Bidding 
Document 
Fee (Non-

Refundable) 

Last Date of 
Obtaining 
Bidding 

Documents 

Closing Date 
& Time of 

Submission 
of Bid 

Date & Time 
of opening of 

bid 

XEN(C)/
W-60 

R&M of wash rooms in 
residential buildings in 
Power Complex Colony 
Barotha for category A, B 
& C 

150 Days Rs. 1500/- 
17-05-2022 
upto 1500 

Hrs. 

18-05-2022 
upto 1100 

Hrs. 
18-05-2022 
at 1130 Hrs. 

XEN(C)/
W-62 

AM&R of Residential 
Buildings in Power 
Complex Colony Barotha, 
Attock for category A, B, 
C, D & E (I, II, III, IV & V) 

75 Days Rs. 1500/- 
17-05-2022 
upto 1500 

Hrs. 

18-05-2022 
upto 1100 

Hrs. 
18-05-2022 
at 1200 Hrs. 

XEN(C)/
W-63 

R&M of Internal water 
supply system in 
Residential Buildings of 
Power Complex Colony 
Barotha 

120 Days Rs. 1500/- 
18-05-2022 
upto 1500 

Hrs. 

19-05-2022 
upto 1100 

Hrs. 
19-05-2022 
at 1130 Hrs. 

XEN(C)/
W-64 

Protection Wall along 
Parking Shed near Main 
Office at  Power Complex 
Colony Barotha 

75 Days Rs. 1000/- 
18-05-2022 
upto 1500 

Hrs. 

19-05-2022 
upto 1100 

Hrs. 
19-05-2022 
at 1200 Hrs. 

XEN(C)/
W-65 

PCC Paving at Katcha 
Portion between 
Janazagah and Mosque at  
Power Complex Colony 
Barotha 

75 Days Rs. 1000/- 
18-05-2022 
upto 1500 

Hrs. 

19-05-2022 
upto 1100 

Hrs. 
19-05-2022 
at 1230 Hrs. 


